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Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

KOOL #2
Lea County, New Mexico
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1403
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
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QLo & A3 \PE
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A0 -D2A5-RU3K

0.88 3.46 3.46

1.31 7.02 10.48
1.31 6.21 16.69
1.31 8.44 25.13
1.31 413" 29.26
3.50 17.64 46.90
3.06 9.65 56.55
1.31 6.62 63.16
1.31 6.62 69.78
1.75 9.36 79.14
2.63 13.20 92.34
1.75 8.82 101.16
1.75 8.28 109.44
3.06 17.33 126.77
3.06 17.33 144.11

Archie Brown - General Manager
L:? / 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

otary Public



